JUST AS I AM COWBOY CHURCH

23410 Monroe Rd. 840, Paris, MO 65275
Pastor Steve Miller -- 660-327-1308
Janis Miller -- 573-682-7433

WORSHIP AND BIBLE STUDY TIMES

Sunday School — 10:00 am
Sunday Worship — 11:00 am
Fellowship Dinner & Worship — Thursday Evening 6:00 pm
Halleluyerr Night — 3rd Thursday Each Month
Men’s “Getting the week started coffee” — Each Monday 8:00 am
Fishers Of Men — 2~ Tuesday each month 6:00 pm
Hunter’s For Christ — 4t Saturday each month 3:30 pm
Singing at: Millers 1:00 pm & Monroe Manor 2:00 pm—4t Tuesday each month

HERE'S WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE BARN

February, 2024

Saturday February 17"---Valentine’s Activities 3:30 PM Dinner 5:00 pm

Thursday February 22"°---Fried Chicken Day Meal 6:00 pm

Saturday February 24"---Hunters For Christ Bow Shooting Reading Farms 3:30 pm
Sunday March 3'---Children’s Day Out Columbia Missouri

Sunday March 17" -Wed March 20™---Snagging Table Rock Lake

Saturday April 20"---Catfish Tournament 6:00 am — 4:00 pm

Saturday May 18"---Crappie Tournament 6:00 am — 4:00 pm

Saturday April 27"---Free For All Garage Sale

Saturday September 28™---Fish, Meat and Game Supper

Don’t forget about the loose change jar ministry

Our Website: www.justasiamcowboychurch.com



